VALLEY STREAM RECREATION DEPARTMENT

Presents

V. S. Recreation Program At Barrett Park
Registration 2017

Pear Parents:

It’s that time again! Time to register your child for the Valley Stream Recreation Department’s

Barrett Park Program. The program begins Thursday, June 29" and ends Friday, Augustl 1%
daily from 9:00 AM. - 12:00 noon, weather permitting. Children must be entering kindergarten
in 2017 up to 6" grade (PLEASE BRING BIRTH CERTIFICATE). As this is a popular
program and space is limited. Registration is held on first come, first serve basis. The program
cost is $240.00 for the first child and $105.00 each additional child for village residents;
$290.00 for CHD residents with $185.00 for each additional child.
Payment may be made by check or money order made out to the Inc. Village of Valley Stream,
exact cash or credit/debit card. The Barrett Park Program is restricted to Inc.
Village and CHD residents ONLY.
PROOF OF RESIDENCY IS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION.

REGISTRATIONS WILL BE HELD AT THE v.S. COMMUNITY CENTER.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL 516-872-6003

Registration dates:

Tuesday April 25" 6:30pm to 9:00pm
Saturday April 29" 10:00am to 4:00pm
Tuesday May 2™ 6:30pm to 9:00pm
Saturday May 6" 10:00am to 4:00pm
Wednesday May 10" 6:30pm to 9:00pm
Saturday May 13" 10:00am to 4:00pm
Tuesday May 16" 6:30pm to 9:00pm
Saturday May 20" 10:00am to 4:00pm
Wednesday May 24" 6:30pm to 9:00pm
Tuesday May 30" 6:30pm to 9:00pm
Saturday June 3" 10:00am to 4:00pm
Wednesday June 7t 6:30pm to 9:00pm
Saturday June 10" 10:00am to 4:00pm
Tuesday June 13" 6:30pm to 4:00pm
Saturday June 17" 10:00am to 4:00pm
Wednesday June 21* 6:30pm to 9:00pm
Saturday  June 24" 10:00am to 4:00pm
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